UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME P.G. (Annual) Examination, 2024 (Noon Session) (11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.)

: M.A./ M.Sc. : M.Com.
Date Days M.A. History | M.A. English |M.Com. EAFM ( Geogmph;) M.A.Urdu | M.A. Philosophy | GPEM & H;’;’d
B e P-1 P-OP-1V P-1 P-1 R il
Qi P (EA,FM,CO) i
13.04.2024 Saturday P-1 F-] P-1 F-IX F-VIII P-1
St s P-OP-V F-V F-V P-11 P-11
b i (EA,FM,CO)

16.04.2024 Tucsday F-1 (A,B,C) F-1 P-1 P-11 F-OP- XII F-IX F-I0
B i i F-OP-VII P-I1 F-VI P-111 P-111 Pl
04, ursday (EA.FM.CO) 5
20.04.2024 Saturday P-II (i to vi) F-11 P-11I o F-X F-111

P-OP-VI F-VIIl (atog) | F-VII (A,B.C) P-1V P-1V
04.2024 :
22.04.202 Monday (EA,FM.CO) P-111
23042024 | Tuesday | FHL(AB,C) P-II F-111 F-OP-II F-X1
A e e P-OP-VII P-111 F-VIII F-OP-VI F-XI11 EIV
.04, ednesday (EA,FM,CO) -
25.04.2024 | Thursday P-111 P-1I FIX(AG) | F-OP-vII P-1V
s iioe | F-OP-V F-VII (ato g) F-OP-XIII
.04. aturday (EA,FM.CO)
FeAyi o F-11I (A,B,C) F-11 F-OP-1V P-1V F-OP- X .V
i s (EA,FM,CO) ’
P-OP-1II P-IV (a to g) F-OP-XI
04.2024 :
30.04.202 Tuesday (EA,FM.CO) P-V
Bt | i P-1V (Gr. F-OP-V] F-OP-XVI
e el AR D (EA,FM,CO)
F-VI (ato f) F-OP-XVII
02.05.2024 Thursday
_ | F-IV (i to v) P-11I F-OP-III
03.05.2024 Friday
F-OP-1V
04.05.2024 Saturday
Y, F-OP-XV
06.05.2024 Monday
tfz R 27 |
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M.A./ M.Sc. M.Com.
Date Days M.A. History M.A. English [M.Com. EAFM (Geograbhy) M.A. Urdu M_.A. Philosophy GPEM In HRM
F-I11 F-OP-XVIII
07.05.2024 Tuesday
F-OP-XIX
08.05.2024 | Wednesday
F-V-(b,d.e) F-OP-XX
09.05.2024 Thursday
P-1V F-OP-XIV
11.05.2024 Saturday
F-1V F-OP-VIII
13.05.2024 Monday
F-OP-I
14.05.2024 Tuesday
F-V (a,c) F-OP-V
15.05.2024 | Wednesday
F-OP-IX
16.05.2024 Thursday
Note : -
1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
z Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
3 Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned along with the copy of
4 P= PREVIOUS, F= FINAL, OP/OPT= OPTIONAL PAPER, P/F= PREVIOUS/FINAL COMMON PAPER
5 Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the examination.
%, S8
JAIPUR
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